00TTV-Nachwuchskader Friihjahr 2019 beschlossen in der Jugendausschuss-Sitzung vom 6. Februar 2019

U18 mannlich

Leistungskader:

Forderkader:

U18 weiblich

Leistungskader:

Forderkader:

U15 mannlich

Leistungskader:

Forderkader:

U15 weiblich

Leistungskader:

Forderkader:

U13 mannlich
Forderkader:

U13 weiblich

Forderkader:

U11 mannlich
Kader:

U11 weiblich
Kader:

Promberger
Kases

Hintersteiner

Reiter

Rosner

Brandmair

Nemeth
Ringl
Schmidbauer
Voloshcenko
Forster
Klinglmaier
Koller

Stliger

Pall

Hiemetsberger
Kiihberger
Kases

Kragl
Li
Koller

Forster
Panholzer

Girlinger
Kastl

Meier
Tischberger
Grabmann
Mayrhofer
Bian

Stuger
Panholzer
Schinko
Meier

Jonas
Andre Pierre

Markus

Romy Josefa

Verena

Erik

Jan
Michael
Lukas
Rodion
Lukas
Manuel
Mario
Lukas

Elena

Lisa
Marlene
Michelle

Christian
Edgar
Johannes

Carina
Aolin

Benjamin
Adrian
Julian
Tobias
Lionel
Laurenz
Benjamin

Jana
Celine
Elena
Miriam

2001
2003

2003

2003

2001

2005

2004
2004
2004
2004
2005
2005
2005
2005

2004

2005
2005
2005

2006
2006
2007

2007
2007

2009
2009
2009
2009
2010
2010
2012

2009
2008
2008
2011

SGEB
FREI

SAXE

WAIZ

KRMU

WELS

FROB
FREI

FROB
FROB
SGDI

PETT
VORD
SGEB

VORD

GREI
GREI
FREI

SGEB
FROB
OTTH

SGDI
RIED

EBSW
PREG
WAIZ
RIED

TRAK
BIES

VORD

SGEB
RIED
VOLI
WAIZ

SPG muki Ebensee
Uniga Biesenfeld

SPG Walter Wels

U. Higra Sparkasse Waizenkirchen

TUS Raika Kremsmiinster

SPG Walter Wels

Linz AG Froschberg

DSG Union Freistadt

Linz AG Froschberg

Linz AG Froschberg

ASKO Honda Dietach

Sportunion Pettenbach

Union Swiss life select Vorchdorf
SPG muki Ebensee

Union Swiss life select Vorchdorf

Union Skloib Grein
Union Skloib Grein
DSG Union Freistadt

SPG muki Ebensee
Linz AG Froschberg
TSV Ottensheim

ASKO Honda Dietach
Union Ried/Riedmark

Union TTC Eberschwang

Union enerxia Pregarten

U. Higra Sparkasse Waizenkirchen
Union Ried/Riedmark

SC Tragwein/Kamig

Uniqa Biesenfeld

Union Swiss life select Vorchdorf

SPG muki Ebensee

Union Ried/Riedmark

SK VOEST Linz

U. Higra Sparkasse Waizenkirchen



